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SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.  

11:00am

6:00pm

4:00pm

7:00pm

5:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

TOWN OF 

FORT MILL 

Volleyball 

6-9pm

TOWN OF 

FORT MILL 

Volleyball 

6-9pm

After 

School 

2pm-6pm

After 

School 

2pm-

6pm

OPEN 

GYM

Fort Mill YMCA at The Complex Gymnasium 

Schedule is subject to change weekly.

5:00am

1:00pm

12:00pm

10:00am

OPEN 

GYM

After 

School 

2pm-

6pm

After 

School 

2pm-

6pm

OPEN 

GYM

OPEN GYM

OPEN GYM

OPEN GYM

OPEN GYM

OPEN GYM

FRIDAY

OPEN GYM times are for half-

court games, shooting 

around, and community court 

sharing. Full court basketball 

games are NOT allowed during 

OPEN GYM times. Not for use 

of Pickleball nets.

WEDNESDAYTUESDAY

OPEN GYM

OPEN GYM

OPEN GYM

Cheer Jewels 

4:30pm-8:30pm

OPEN GYM

   GYMNASIUM SCHEDULE  
THURSDAY

6:00am

MONDAY

7:00am

8:00am

9:00am

SUNDAY

8:00pm

SATURDAY

OPEN GYM

February 21 - May 2


